Intrepid 3600
Enterprise SSD
2.5” Solid-State
Drive
IT3RSK41MT3XX-xxxx
The OCZ 2.5” Intrepid 3000 Series of Solid State Drives are designed specifically to address
Enterprise storage and computing applications where demanding performance, reliability, and
the total cost of ownership (TCO) are major factors.

OCZ Storage Solutions reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
2014 OCZ Storage Solutions - A Toshiba Group Company All rights reserved.
Part Number Decoder:
               2.5 Inch Solid-State
Drive
Intrepid 3600
8
Released January 2014
OCZ CONFIDENTIAL
OCZ Storage Solutions reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
2014 OCZ Storage Solutions - A Toshiba Group Company All rights reserved.
1. Introduction
This document describes the specification and capabilities of OCZ Intrepid 3600 Solid State Drives.
The OCZ Intrepid 3600 SSDs are optimized to deliver high performance and reliability that is
required for mission critical enterprise computing applications.
1.1 Product Overview
The Intrepid 3600 SSDs deliver the industry’s best steady state performance, with highly developed
flash management capabilities that extends NAND flash life and enhance drive reliability.
Built with the Marvell® 88SS9187 controller combined with OCZ's optimized firmware architecture,
Intrepid 3600 SSD delivers data at a high-level of performance, with consistent IO (Input/Output)
latency response designed to dramatically improve efficiency and application performance.  The
drive also comes with a built in full Power Fail protection that protects in-flight data during
unexpected system power losses.
This 2.5” form factor SSD product has a Serial ATA-6Gb/s interface and it is designed using Toshiba
19nm MLC NAND flash memory available in 100GB, 200GB, 400GB, 800GB capacities.
OCZ Intrepid 3600 SSD’s offers these key features:
– Comprehensive S.M.A.R.T. attributes
– Optimized End-to-End data protection via CRC
– Internal RAID recovery mechanism in the event of catastrophic failures
– Full in-flight data protection at the event of sudden power loss
– UBER: 1017 bits read
– Temperature Sensor for monitoring and logging
– Inrush current management
– AES 256-bit Encryption
– 1 DWPD
– Backed by a 5 year warranty
               2.5 Inch Solid-State
Drive
Intrepid 3600
9
Released January 2014
OCZ CONFIDENTIAL
OCZ Storage Solutions reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
2014 OCZ Storage Solutions - A Toshiba Group Company All rights reserved.
1.2 Block Diagram
               2.5 Inch Solid-State
Drive
Intrepid 3600
10
Released January 2014
OCZ CONFIDENTIAL
OCZ Storage Solutions reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
2014 OCZ Storage Solutions - A Toshiba Group Company All rights reserved.
2. Product Regulatory Certification and Compliance
Table 1.
Certification/Compliance Description
CE Compliant Low Voltage DIRECTIVE 2006/95/EC OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT
AND OF THE COUNCIL of 12 December 2006, and EMC Directive
2004/108/EC OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL
of 15 December 2004.